 IRLTS2242PbF
1 www.irf.com        © 2014 International Rectifier   Submit Datasheet Feedback                   November 18, 2014
HEXFET® Power MOSFET
VDSS -20 V
VGS ± 12 V
RDS(on) max
(@ VGS = -4.5V)
32 m

N =  IRF5802
K =  IRF5810
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
J =  IRF5806
H =  IRF5804
O =  IRLTS6342TRPBF
P =  IRFTS8342TRPBF
S =  Not applicable
R =  IRFTS9342TRPBF
T =  IRLTS2242TRPBF WW =  (27-52) IF PRECEDED BY A LETTER
C
H
K
J
E
F
G
D
02010
YEAR
B
A
Y
2007
2008
2009
2006
2005
2003
2004
2001
2002
5
7
9
8
6
3
4
1
2
C29
Z52
50
51
X
Y
30 D
X24
W
WORK
WEEK
27
28 B
A
26
25
Z
Y
03
04
01
02
C
D
A
B
DATE CODE MARKING INSTRUCTIONS
WW =  (1-26) IF PRECEDED BY LAST DIGIT OF CALENDAR YEAR
YEAR Y WWEEK
WORK
2020